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

i Connle:’.r’r y

§24,600 o 2 story' 4 'bearoom
ome and sewing
stalrs, Large livin| room, lull

dining room, family klt-
chen, front porcb 1‘5
baths lvreud air heat. Double
garage and work shup Rea-
sonable down payment, ‘Loca-
tion Torrance proper.
by appointment only,

Nice 2. beédr
ce wuh hentnlu-

$11,600 — I
11 1 lath house,
:glw )ﬁ A house, OW'

luminum . gidin and new
reens, N estern  Ave.
Down $§2850.

$14,000 — An attractive 8 bed- '
room home and double gar-
g to wall carpeting,
prlnklor system. Properties
in excellent condition, Liocated
in Torrance Proper near, Car-
som.

$22,000 — 4 bedroom )ome on
jevel, double Shop.
ot zoned commemml near
‘ood: King market, Shown by
appoinment. Down $5,000.

$14,000 — An attractive 2, bed-
room and duuble garage fercs
yard, Located near Crun-

shaw near shopgnng centel
Food Glu.nt and F;g“ x'ug
Store.

able 381 mom.h

3 -bedroom home
llule painting, Cor-
s doubla arage. Near
Oity Park Halldale, Down
31?30. Shown by appointment
19,000 — A beautiful 8 bed-
room home, glass sliding
+ doors, shake shingle roof, in-
ter-com system, . cemuz ins
sulalod trees, O T

drapes and cur mhm l%aluded
block fence, Down
Carson and Flg\\eroa .

$7000 — Beauty Shop, § chairg,
tinting u.ruui, excellent equip=

ment. Bstablivhed v 5
Good lease, }ukln area, No
telephone information, Shown

by appointment only,

Realtor
1871 W. CARSON

FA 8-6702

G.I's — NO DOWN
3 Bedroom, 1% Bcnh

Just closing costs
can wmove Into thls Iovn
home, only 4 years old f

lxu fo rooms, modern kltnh-m
Bullt-in  range and  oven.
50x180 lot cmnpletclg fenced
- with covered patl ayments:
$110 includes everything.

. heat, loads of closet space in
bedrooms. FR 8-4247

3 & 'Forhilx
Beautiful neighborhood and
you will never see a cleaner
home in _your - life. Built-in

PERRY L. CONNETT: |

Tarbell Co.'

CHEAPIE
. Why Rent?

OVLY $1 400 DN. FOR_THIS
CANT 3 BEDROOM HOME

—Whhh has just been re-
decorated, Very good neigh-
borhood, close to shopping
center. ' Double detach ga-
rage, new linoleum in Kitch-
en. You owe yourself
to see it. Submit )our dowu
qnd move in! FR 8-4
4 Bedroom

Y, $19,950 FULL ASKING
I’RILE (or hls 4 hcdroom
1% tn{h
nundor{uf nehrhbo od nnd

? an vxm-pumml
!lr(‘r“ Wall to wall carpets,
Duilt-in  breakfast booth in
kitchen, pano %ncriﬂcc.

3 & FAMILY
G.l. Loan
$21,950 FULL __ASKING
PRICE for this G.I. .resale

only 6 months old. Has loads
of extras of which there ;{e
he

ment of §
chulos everything, FR 8-4247.

CRAMPED FOR SPACE?
need room for your large
ily, then just plrmro a sunk-
en . living room with used
brick fireplace, rear kitchen
and family room with built-
ins, glass sliding doors. cover-
ed patio, 1% baths, forced air

range and oven, lx\r[izc family
room with glass sliding (Inum
, onto_custom_barbeque, service
* porch, forced ?h heat, dispos-
al, carpeted throughout, All
drapes and c\nln ns (nr-huh-d
in suh‘ price, Asking $23,95
R 8-4247.

Southwood
Very few homes In Southwood
Lave the features that this
home has to offer, Bullt-in
range, oven and breakfast

nook, separate service porch,
large plcturc window in liv-
ing room, new carpeting, tile
entrance, water softener, De- *
tached garage. Situated on a
qmet attractive street. Close'
to xmdn school, GI resale,

FR 8
3 & FAMILY
Southwood Estates

Situated on a terrific corner
lot in Som.hwoml Eﬂlates Has
plenty of room for, pool, cov-
ered patio, buitl- lnq nnd Inter-
com. Elnu slldll\rg doors 'I'HE
$18,600

grlnzxsbo eg Dnvmenm of
per mon ' pays avorY-
thing. FR

4 BEDROOMS .
- Del

Total Nymenu n
mo. for thig beau tl(ul di re-
sale near the new A
*shorplng center, Has enmad
ceil both batkrooms are
very urge. kltchen has hood
uver stov reak-
t bar, heauu ul lack yard
Mul many lovely plants, cov-
Aéd patio, pond. Put
this Qn vour list as a must
.. ! FR 8-4247,

F_R 8-4247—anytime

TARBELL

226th & Hawthorne Blvd.
(In front of Palleys)

. Gl's NO DOWN
; STOP
Long ' enough to ' make &
phone call to us TODAY!
LOOK
At our 2-3 bedroom homes,
Gardena, Torrance, Wilming-
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
Y fon U, 98, AVHLNE | 2 bearoom and don homo on | G Ytk 8"y TN m;&rm‘&‘%’:ﬁ“w Hazel Wright we. | T e, gt N
oplace 0pe) m- coll: Dhedroom. o g t - = own, Owner will p
Your Boat o Trailer | hiftonits bk 8600ttt | WG achebd Sueus Shogh | come Wi et yesh, Cull o, gNT ReALTOR FR 1-4621 Jance, re
Aavasy ¢ en with loads of natural ash.[ o "*}""“‘v Full price only y s
alghiariont RO hta” 0 | Fint™ Mot ey Shl g0 05" Hcluaute” taxen ALTER REALTY DA 6:3411 — DA 61590 — Eves. FA 8:2316 G.l. Resale s Buiilders Attn,
rom, Immediate pod- romo, Submit on tra and insurance, 22945 Arllngron Ave, 3 bedroom and famil o
session on some, Please call = % A . y rance, Can _be divided Into' 7
“";"5"'3"’ “"‘““éf' G.l, Resale, $98 Month RO ShﬁW Main Office—~1436 Marcellina—Torrance 3 Bed % D room, 2 baths, »;all to | dodose Ripe for buliding,
. Carson Ki ' ' edroom en wall carpetin rapes,
ng Sized Lot 66'x 178 N V , peting, drapes, | i pr, +
FA 0-2770 ]7]"??‘ ot rogntor oo i | XEALTOR : * F A 8" 03 73 * aCanf baths, lavge kitchon, fore: | block, wall fence. Pay- ﬂ!r}?::&'x‘l‘x ﬁﬂ?&??ﬂ]?fn‘%{r
cholco West Torpance location, ALWAYS OPEN onl; 5 vd, Potentlal -
$495 DOWN [ f it walles Wi | 2035 W LOMITA: BLVD. ' 10y Y 0 8100 L ol | s S Cenning. thie | St 5 e Sk
& et -4 4 01 \ 8 U Lol
G.l, Resale | s dosiock! & wnitie $995 DOWN Sandy Acres | i it ekl SOT AHORSES + | s ane of the finest
Brcoptional, Bdﬂl(:‘:_l)wgm‘u home !ti“?&;ﬁ.’:”,“% , Moddrate ‘dowh D A 5-IO” G.}, Resale ‘4 Bedroom decorated,’ walk o el Ao badroom, 1y bathv and patio. | homes in the area, ;ﬁ“’“ (o R ,nggﬁ'gmﬁ
like ark. me- over pnynu-nln o submit small i . FURNISHED '"m f“{) e aub it FHA dl"““ Lo ] "“' ova, m mvwneu&u in, N t to rafl
!. 0l patlo n.ml oabhia vaumt. down to new FHA, OPEN EVES, 'TIL & Mhis lovely 8 bedroom home ”Wb“'”"’ "“" bullt-ln oven | _AVEIADIe BUBIIL YouE. dowhl 3 BDRM COUNTY Small Down POYmenf w‘. A 'ma,l JoeRy:
move in today, No FA 8-7873 DA 6:5621 | complotely turnished Including | Wt "caipou forced el unit y : ' % "" ine shop. 816
c'l"‘f‘ﬂ Tﬂk‘ over. GuI, 70‘" We Spec|q||ze stove, rofrigerator, ~dishwashs fl?y‘t)!x: m"“‘.m{'":;“mf,‘gf‘l“.ﬁd'ﬁ{:.‘"‘e' Hardwood floors, 3 car ga- 2 bedroom in good lo-
* G|, Financing vout antem | St Ak e | AT e o wIh MEY | OLDER REMODELED | Jif 4% e $heh S8 | caton,  Orly | 19660 '
READY REALTY ® FHA Financing That Big X{:}.‘:.‘,'.EZ: ‘il::‘.‘,"‘,‘"',e“';{:‘l‘“ ‘;:[fl’ lsmﬁul‘ll‘{ul]v mglmﬂf-ﬁ Jirde: Haa apaclous 3 bedroom gora; 2 BEDROOM P“Y""""n';"" ‘d° f 3100| CRAMER
. \ N : - ™ k A ubmit your down payments, 3 er mo, sisdarea
wor cresiaw oo, | ColerFrancns || osectivetaee | S M T Il | g oo g | B REALTOR
0S 9-2533, | DONSKER REALTY | for vour home. businest | {t piioits, i 8t 1 SANDS {agout antinch e eblags | fonced"ymra G Bl dSwi 24248 Crenshaw Blvd,
GET IN STRIDE . |4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.[ ©F 9“:“3';""':""9' ;:“’ Y READY REALTY REALTY 819,500, Albert Z. DAVID DAWES DA 5-0600
GO FR 9-5401 | & “Herald Want Ad* 13701 CRENSHAW BLVO. | 0 I%ngx‘}:ﬁ' ENGLAND . " Realty AL
: : REALTOR NOTAR' i )
CLASSIFIED 2220 Sepulveda Blvd. FA 8 4000 = OS 9. 2533~ awthorne Bl,, Torr, 4807 Torrance Blvd,' Torranse 2080, W, SEPULVEDA 1920 Carson d‘l:::"i?:.‘mmﬁ’“ 10%?‘.' dlgngg-“
- VT E T FR 1-2461 Call Anytime - . o ot
DA 5-1777 ADVERTISE N HERALD ' fR,1GE30%, 55 Gitvich FR 1-4664 DA 6:2633° FA 8:1192 FA 81151 P g R Y

i

2T 4R ! ~w

LR SR iy




